LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS

Asset Class: Stock

ISIN: NO0003096208 WKN: -

Company
Price

47.52
NOK

Difference

Contact Details

LERGY SEAFOOD GROUP ASA Tel: -
-- Fax: -

- Web: http://-

-- E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

50.99%
96.13%

2023

87.10%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022 2021
60.27% 59.80%
65.91% 67.21%
2022 2021
22.54% 22.01%
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LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS

ISIN: NO0003096208 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Arne Magster Chairman of Supervisory Board
Are Dragesund Member of Supervisory Board
Britt Kathrine Drivenes Member of Supervisory Board
Didrik Oskar Munch Member of Supervisory Board
Hans Petter Vestre Member of Supervisory Board
Karoline Magster Member of Supervisory Board
Katrine Trovik Member of Supervisory Board
Siri Lill Mannes Member of Supervisory Board
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2023

235,934,034

442,466

2022

370,046,906

449,941

Members of Management Board

Henning Beltestad
Bjarne Reinert

Ivar Wulff

Siren Merete Grenhaug
Sjur Malm

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

313,714,584

432,064
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