# **LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS**

ISIN: NO0003096208 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



#### **Company Profile**

-

### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Balance notes
---------------

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	50.99%	60.27%	59.80%
Debt-equity ratio	96.13%	65.91%	67.21%

# Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	87.10%	22.54%	22.01%

# **LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS**

ISIN: NO0003096208 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	235,934,034	370,046,906	313,714,584
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	442,466	449,941	432,064

<b>Board of Directors</b>		
Arne Møgster	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Are Dragesund	Member of Supervisory Board	
Britt Kathrine Drivenes	Member of Supervisory Board	
Didrik Oskar Munch	Member of Supervisory Board	
Hans Petter Vestre	Member of Supervisory Board	
Karoline Møgster	Member of Supervisory Board	
Katrine Trovik	Member of Supervisory Board	
Siri Lill Mannes	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board			
Henning Beltestad	Chairman of Managing Board		
Bjarne Reinert	Member of Executive Committee		
Ivar Wulff	Member of Executive Committee		
Siren Merete Grønhaug	Member of Executive Committee		
Sjur Malm	Member of Executive Committee		